
Front Sides

1.8

2.0

2.4

3.0

1.8

2.0

2.4

3.0

4.0

2.5

3.0

1.8

2.0

2.4

3.0

3.6

4.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Wall
Height

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

3.24

3.60

4.32

6.00

4.32

4.80

5.76

7.20

9.60

6.25

7.50

5.40

6.00

7.20

9.00

10.80

12.00

15.00

18.00

10.80

21.60

12.00

16.00

20.00

24.00

13.50

15.00

20.00

25.00

18.00

24.00

30.00

36.00

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.5

2.5

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.8

1.8

1.8

2.0

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.5

2.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.6

3.6

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)

1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H) 

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

25

30

35

40

30

35

45

55

75

50

60

40

45

55

70

85

95

110

135

75

160

80

115

145

180

90

100

140

180

120

170

220

265

R6,958.17

R7,126.73

R8,327.47

R8,750.87

R7,828.74

R8,247.83

R8,970.15

R10,164.36

R12,122.19

R9,888.84

R9,257.96

R9,748.33

R9,865.01

R10,482.35

R11,290.17

R12,753.64

R13,707.73

R17,101.11

R20,157.85

R13,126.61

R22,927.09

R13,691.75

R18,046.51

R21,753.27

R24,871.22

R15,166.27

R18,928.91

R23,072.33

R25,793.36

R22,110.47

R27,861.71

R28,366.46

R31,301.55

R7,865.00

R8,350.00

R9,030.00

R10,765.00

R9,150.00

R9,740.00

R10,500.00

R11,930.00

R14,690.00

R11,165.00

R12,140.00

R10,565.00

R11,255.00

R12,145.00

R13,735.00

R15,845.00

R17,005.00

R19,855.00

R22,455.00

R15,575.00

R25,345.00

R16,810.00

R20,660.00

R24,090.00

R29,195.00

R18,370.00

R20,020.00

R25,065.00

R30,485.00

R23,955.00

R30,430.00

R35,330.00

R39,900.00

📌 
• Prices listed are for our standard Tool Sheds
• All units are build to order and can be modified to your specifications
• All prices are subject to change without prior notice
• Transport costs are excluded unless otherwise stated
• Site-specific adjustments (e.g. uneven ground, access issues) may affect 
final pricing

 

Sales Hotline: 087 711 0089 📱 WhatsApp: 076 571 6977

📧 Email: sales@jrk.co.za

PRICES ARE VALID FOR ALL PROVINCES, EXCEPT EASTERN CAPE, WHICH HAS ITS OWN PRICING AND SPECIFICATIONS

We regrettably do not deliver to the Western Cape and Kwa-Zulu Natal

Total
floor 
area
m²

WENDY STYLE KNOTTY PINE
DOOR(S) WITH PADLOCK

WENDY STYLE PINE
FRAMED WINDOW(S)

WITH STANDARD STAY

TOOL SHED 
SIZE 

NOW 
ON SALE

STANDARD
PRICE

🛠️ TOOL SHED PRICELIST
 

Please Note:

CraftedbyJRK Wendys & Timber Projects
Contact Us for a detailed quotation tailored to your location and preferences

📞

AP
EX

 H
EI

G
HT

BR
IC

KS
 


