

## TOOL SHED PRICELIST

## CraftedbyJRK Wendys & Timber Projects

Contact Us for a detailed quotation tailored to your location and preferences

**Sales Hotline: 087 711 0089** 

WhatsApp: 076 571 6977

🖾 Email: sales@jrk.co.za





- Prices listed are for our standard Tool Sheds
- All units are build to order and can be modified to your specifications
- All prices are subject to change without prior notice
- Transport costs are excluded unless otherwise stated
- Site-specific adjustments (e.g. uneven ground, access issues) may affect final pricing

## PRICES ARE VALID FOR ALL PROVINCES, EXCEPT EASTERN CAPE, WHICH HAS ITS OWN PRICING AND SPECIFICATIONS

We regrettably do not deliver to the Western Cape and Kwa-Zulu Natal

Total floor area m²	АРЕХ НЕІGНТ	TOOL SHED SIZE Front x Sides x Wall Height				Wall	WENDY STYLE KNOTTY PINE DOOR(S) WITH PADLOCK			WENDY STYLE PINE FRAMED WINDOW(S) WITH STANDARD STAY	BRICKS	NOW ON SALE	STANDARD PRICE
3.24	2.2	1.8	х	1.8	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	25	R6,958.17	R7,865.00
3.60	2.2	1.8	х	2.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	30	R7,126.73	R8,350.00
4.32	2.2	1.8	х	2.4	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	35	R8,327.47	R9,030.00
6.00	2.2	2.0	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	40	R8,750.87	R10,765.00
4.32	2.3	2.4	х	1.8	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	30	R7,828.74	R9,150.00
4.80	2.3	2.4	х	2.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	×	1	Not Included	35	R8,247.83	R9,740.00
5.76	2.3	2.4	х	2.4	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	×	1	Not Included	45	R8,970.15	R10,500.00
7.20	2.3	2.4	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	×	1	Not Included	55	R10,164.36	R11,930.00
9.60	2.3	2.4	х	4.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	×	1	Not Included	75	R12,122.19	R14,690.00
6.25	2.3	2.5	х	2.5	Х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	50	R9,888.84	R11,165.00
7.50	2.3	2.5	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	60	R9,257.96	R12,140.00
5.40	2.4	3.0	х	1.8	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	<del>  x</del>	1	Not Included	40	R9,748.33	R10,565.00
6.00	2.4	3.0	x	2.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	+×	1	Not Included	45	R9,865.01	R11,255.00
7.20	2.4	3.0	х	2.4	Х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	<del> </del> ×	1	Not Included	<del>55</del>	R10,482.35	R12,145.00
9.00	2.4	3.0	x	3.0	×	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	<del> </del> ×	1	Not Included	70	R11,290.17	R13,735.00
10.80	2.4	3.0	х	3.6	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	+×	1	Not Included	85	R12,753.64	R15,845.00
12.00	2.4	3.0	х	4.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	+x	1	Not Included	95	R13,707.73	R17,005.00
15.00	2.4	3.0	х	5.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included		R17,101.11	R19,855.00
18.00	2.4	3.0	х	6.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	110	R20,157.85	R22,455.00
10.80	2.5	3.6	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	135	R13,126.61	R15,575.00
21.60	2.5	3.6	х	6.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	75	R22,927.09	R25,345.00
12.00	2.6	4.0	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	160	R13,691.75	R16,810.00
16.00	2.6	4.0	х	4.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	80	R18,046.51	R20,660.00
20.00	2.6	4.0	х	5.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	115	R21,753.27	R24,090.00
24.00	2.6	4.0	х	6.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	145	R24,871.22	R29,195.00
13.50	2.7	4.5	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	х	1	Not Included	180	R15,166.27	R18,370.00
15.00	2.8	5.0	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	90	R18,928.91	R20,020.00
20.00	2.8	5.0	х	4.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	100	R23,072.33	R25,065.00
25.00	2.8	5.0	х	5.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	140	R25,793.36	R30,485.00
18.00	3.0	6.0	х	3.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	×	1	Not Included	180	R22,110.47	R23,955.00
24.00	3.0	6.0	х	4.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	120	R27,861.71	R30,430.00
30.00	3.0	6.0	х	5.0	х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	170	R28,366.46	R35,330.00
36.00	3.0	6.0	х	6.0	Х	1.8	1600mm (W) x 1750mm (H)	x	1	Not Included	220	R31,301.55	R39,900.00
								+			265		